

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Standardizing Jomhure Path to Ahala Bigna

1111659 (NDB)

E.E. R.M.D Mark Ausangabadi **DIVISION**

A.E. - Ausangabadi **SUB-DIVISION**

110-145391

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Satchandi Const.

7
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Box Benchmark Pillars —					
01 NO wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 4411.56/each RA					4412 =
(2) Reference Pillars —					
01 NO. wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 2041.79/each RA.					2042 =
(3) clearing & grubbing road land					
0.24 hect wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha — RA					18138 =
(4) cutting of trees —					
2 NO wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 257.26/each RA					715 =
(5) Removal of Poles —					
4 NO. wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 252.07/each RA					1008 =
(6) Box cutting —					
41.25 m ² wide TMB P-4					
@ Rs 103.96/m ² — RA					4288 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Const. of Embankment					
do					
24.75 m ³ wide m/s P-4					
@ Rs 63.01/m ³ — RA					1559.00
(9) Const. of Embankment					
Lead up to 1000 m —					
496.19 m ³ wide m/s P-6					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ — RA					129550.00
(10) Const. of Cr.S.B.					
50.383 m ³ wide m/s P-4					
@ Rs 2922.30/m ³ — RA					147234.00
(11) Const. of sub grade					
Earth shoulder —					
42.75 m ³ wide m/s P-6					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — RA					11313.00
(12) Providing w/m h/r —					
do					
92.81 m ³ wide m/s P-5					
@ Rs 4547.30/m ³ — RA					422035.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Provide a fixing Lolo of masonry Project —					
2 No. wide TMB P-5					
@ Rs 11384.54/each R.O.					22769.00
(14) c/w in excavation for foundation —					
29.80 m ² wide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 398.62/m ² — R.O.					11879.20
(15) Rec m/s on leveling course in foundation					
4.60 m ² wide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 6344.13/m ² — R.O.					29183.20
(16) Rec m/s in slabs —					
27.65 m ² wide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 7322.09/m ² — R.O.					20256.20
(17) Rec 4" pipe for column —					
7.50 m wide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 7442.87/m — R.O.					55822.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) 300mm navigation pipe					
do					
20.00 km wide TMB P-5					
@ RA 988.80/km - RA					19776.00
(19) Dismantling on c-c -					
0.60 m ³ , wide TMB P-2					
@ RA 683.75/m ³ - RA					410.25
(20) Dismantling on c-m -					
17.33 m ³ , wide TMB P-2					
@ RA 319.41/m ³ - RA					5535.00
(21) Removing, up to 600mm H.P.					
do					
7.50 m wide TMB P-2					
@ RA 258.70/km - RA					1940.25
				RA	1092174.00
Add 18 t. C.S.T					196591.00
1 t. C.C					10922.00
S.F.C					31700.00
				RA	1331387.00
Less 2.75 t. Below					36613.00
				RA	1294774.00
12.24 30.7.24 A.E.					
					30.7.24 J.E.

Continuation